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PEDESTRIAN RAMP DETAILTYPICAL ASPHALT TRAIL SECTION

ELEVATION VIEW

WOODEN RAIL SECTION AT POST

40
mm

ASPHALT BLEND DETAIL CULVERT END TREATMENT DETAIL

HAND RAIL DETAIL
NOT TO SCALE
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SILT FENCE DETAIL
NOT TO SCALE

DROPPED CURB450mm TAPER (TYP.) 450mm TAPER (TYP.)

1500mm MIN.

1800mm OR
AS INDICATED

150mm MIN. OFFSET

600mm

BACK OF
CURB

CONCRETE RAMP

TACTILE SURFACE
PRODUCT: KINESIK CAST IRON

DETECTABLE WARNING PLATE OR
APPROVED EQUAL

TACTILE SURFACE NOTES:
1. INSTALLATION TO BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE TO

MANUFACTURER'S INSTALLATION PROCEDURES.
2. ALL CONCRETE TO BE MINIMUM 35 MPa.
3. WHERE THE TILE IS INSTALLED INTO AN EXISTING

CONCRETE SURFACE; SAWCUT AND REMOVE EXISTING
MATERIALS TO ACCOMMODATE A WET-SET APPLICATION.
NEW CONCRETE AREA (125mm THICKNESS) FOR WET-SET
TO BE 200mm WIDER AROUND PERIMETER OF TILE EXCEPT
FOR THE SIDE FACING ALONG CURB.

4. THE TACTILE SURFACE TO BE INSTALLED BETWEEN 0mm
AND 3mm BELOW THE SURROUNDING SIDEWALK.

TACTILE WALKING SURFACE INDICATOR CURVE DETAIL

15
0

15
5

140
165

370

R25

R50

18
0

560

12
5

A

150

NOTE: DASHED LINE "A" INDICATES LOWBACK CURB AT PEDESTRIAN RAMPS,
DRIVEWAY RAMPS AND WHERE INDICATED ON PLAN

CURB AND GUTTER DETAIL
NOT TO SCALE

TYPE 1 GRAVEL
(AS REQUIRED FOR LEVELING)

600mm WIDE ASPHALT
REINSTATEMENT.
TWO 50mm LIFTS OF TYPE
C-HF

SAWCUT EXISTING
ASPHALT TO ALLOW
CONCRETE FORMWORK

josh.gray
Snapshot
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